My plate is full! I Can't play! My Donation is:

Company Name:

Contact:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

Please Make Check Payable to:

The Irving Branch NAACP P.O. Box 166253 Irving, TX. 75016

972-259-3909 tgrimes@irvingnaacp.org www.irvingnaacp.org Registration Fees: \$100.00 Per Player Registration Deadline is April 12, 2019

Fee Includes:
Cart
Green Fee
Range Balls
Lunch
Dinner
Prizes
Free Round of Golf



11th Annual Irving-Carrollton Branch NAACP Golf Tournament



Bear Creek Golf Course 3500 Bear Creek Ct. Dallas, TX. 75261 Monday April 22, 2019

Four Person Scramble Registration Begins At 10:30 a.m. Lunch will be served until 12:00 Shotgun Start @1:00 p.m.

Tournament Director
Tony Grimes
214-315-3151

I I th Annual Irving-Carrollton Branch NAACP Golf Tournament

IIth Annual Irving-Carrollton Branch NAACP Golf Tournament

I Ith Annual Irving-Carrollton Branch NAACP Golf Tournament

The Irving—Carrollton Branch NAACP request your support in providing a leadership financial donation to the NAACP's education initiative for youth programming. Donations and sponsorships will be used to assist with the expenses for planned tutoring, mentoring and preparing for test for atrisk children. These expenses include funds that are required for an education vendor to augment the work of volunteers, computer hardware and software and materials.

The Irving Branch NAACP's mission is "to assist our communities in achieving economic and social parity and to improve our quality of life." A total Irving focus with support is required if a "Community Assault" is to be counted on to save our communities and produce victory for Irving and Carrollton.

We definitely need more volunteer troops to come forward and fight this battle. But just as important as building our troops, we need to gain the focus and support from the Greater Irving, Carrollton and Farmers Branch communities.

The Irving—Carrollton Branch of the NAACP meetings are held on the fourth Monday of each month at 7:00 p.m. at the Georgia Farrow Recreation Center, 530 Davis Street, in Irving.

The Officers for are:

Tony Grimes; President
Brittany Fuller; 1st Vice President
Aleshia Hinkle; 2nd Vice President
Annie Fuller; Secretary
Shelia White; Asst. Secretary
Shannon Phillips; Treasurer

Trophies awarded to:

1st and 2nd place Teams

Closest to the pin His/Hers

Longest Drive His/Hers

3 Mulligans per Player: \$5.00 ea. Non Transferable!

Tiger Drive: \$40.00 per team!



Registration Form

Player 1:
Name :
Email:
Phone:
Player 2:
Name:
Email:
Phone:
Player 3:
Name :
Email:
Phone:
Player 4:
Name:
Email:
Phone:

IRVING—CARROLLTON BRANCH NAACP P.O. BOX 166253 IRVING, TX. 75016 972.259,3909 WWW.IRVINGNAACP.ORG